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HR 1820
To redesignate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 2777 Logan Avenue in San Diego,
California, as the "Cesar E. Chavez Post Office".

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Mar 31, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Mar 31, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/1820 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (26 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-31] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-11] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. Tauscher, Ellen O. [D-CA-10] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Mar 31, 2009

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA Apr 22, 2009

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA Apr 22, 2009

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-32] D · CA Oct 6, 2009

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA Oct 6, 2009

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Oct 6, 2009

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-27] D · CA Oct 6, 2009

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-12] D · CA Oct 6, 2009

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-35] D · CA Oct 6, 2009

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Oct 8, 2009

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Oct 8, 2009

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Oct 8, 2009

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-1] D · CA Oct 15, 2009

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Nov 2, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Mar 31, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 S 748 Identical bill Nov 30, 2009: Became Public Law No: 111-109.

Summary  (as of Mar 31, 2009) 

Designates the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 2777 Logan Avenue in San Diego, California, as the

"Cesar E. Chavez Post Office."
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Actions Timeline

Mar 31, 2009: Introduced in House
Mar 31, 2009: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E825)
Mar 31, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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